STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION Lease No, 3328

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Toney McCoy & Della McCoy The Chartiers Oil Company
NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
R F D.CO#AE OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER 1518 F ¥8 Bank dim
_Prichard, West Virginia __Pittsburgh 22, Pemnsylvania
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
No known operators. — Awgust 15th ,19.55
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION
Butler District
ADDRESS
Wayne _—County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS Jg 4@ ;
1 o L
Well No g2
- Toney McCoy & Della McCoy Foita
GENTLEMEN:

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated
August 26, 1954 , madeby Toney McCoy & Della McCoy .

— The Chartiers 0il Company , and recorded on the&day

of ___ September, 1954 ,ixi the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book 45  page 117 .

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or

land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they ma
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address_ day___ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,

West Virginia.

Very truly yours, pyg

1518 Fa

W{gf VIR 1 ':._:,, F STREET

Pittsburgh 22,
emv on rown  02/02/2024

] Pemnsylvania

STATE

have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
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Avgust 15, 1955
Lease No, 3328

State of West Virginia
Department of Mines

0il and Gas Division
Charleston, West Virginia

Gent lemen:

We are enclosing, herewith, by registered mail, Application for Per-
mit, together with cloth map of proposed location of Well #1 on the Toney
McCoy and Della McCoy property in Butler District, Wayne County, West
Virginia,

A copy of well location and application has this day been forwarded
to all interested parties,

Yours very truly,
THE CHARTIERS OIL COMPANY

J

H. M. Brown, Vice President

02/02/2024



02/02/2024



April 16, 1956

Lease No, 3328

State of West Virginia
Department of Mines

0il & Gas Division
Charleston, West Virginia

Gentlemen:

Reference is made to Permit No. Wayne-982 issued by your Department
on August 27, 1955 to The Chartiers Oil Company of Pittsburgh, Pennsyl-
vania, approving the location of Well #l on the Toney & Della McCoy Prop-
erty, Butler District, Wayne County, West Virginia,

Shortly after the permit was issued, the rig was built at the loca-
tion, but we encountered considerable delay in getting the work under way.,
As of April 14th, the well was drilling at 170 feet,

Upon examination of the permit, we find that it expired four months
after date of issue, providing well was not commenced, If the work done
by our Company did not constitute commencement of a well, we would, there-
fore, ask that the permit be extended to cover the work now in progress.

Yours very truly,

THE CHARTIERS OIL COMPANY

Hs M. Brown, Vice President

N APR195E
£

02/02/2024



02/02/2024



. Hard or 0il, Gas Depth
Formation Color Soft Top Q Bottom or Watie Found Remarks

Shale Brown 2978 3004
Corniferoug$ Lime 3004 3733 Black Wtr. 3192 Poison gas at
3200t 3270t -
‘| Poison gas at
3500!,

Water 3329 Six bailers i
24 hrs, at 34

, September 12, 1956 w¢ll acidized |the second fime, Open flow before acidizing 84,000 cu, ft.
Acidized with 2500 ggllon and affier 24 hours |gauged 50/10Q water 2" or 300,000 cu} ft,

02/0p/2024
/‘1 Sy Date September 28th, , 1956
> APPROVED The Chartiers Oﬁ Company , Owner

RS T SO By Vice President
L 2 T (Title)
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OG-11
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

¥
\! | DEPARTMENT OF MINES
' OIL AND GAS DIVISION

i

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit No.__ZZd_/M,_W_.ggﬁz 4 Oil or Gas Well

(KIND)

c % W/ O &, | Tswa® | oaiiia e PACKERS
‘ompanya 4 ,
> , >
Address/s—]g W&Mﬂ%ﬁ /ééf/nﬁ’:{ze
Farm_./ W Z/}/%Z&u WC’ &"1
it J
Well No ;j /) = L
— }/ 7]
District. 6 {X/C{f(/(/' County. / y atfIn LN 8y,

v

16. Kind of Packer________

13

6% Depth set
Drilling commenced
5 3/16.
111 e, ST h___—_—
Drilling completed Total dept & e
Date shot. Depth of shot___ 2= Pexf bottom - =
Liners Used Perf. top

Initial open flow——_____________ /10ths Water in____Inch

Perl. bottom. -

Open flow after tubing___________/10ths Mere. in____Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure lbs hrs.

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feef. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names C/jl% /CWL e \gﬂ/\-j«-azw o/ ¥/ M/I/WM/(/‘:/;

Remarks:
= el 7 O 7 A
2 &,V/_, / f /,L(,(/ /
= 7175
= %= S (d —r
J/‘ 5 QS.‘ { K(/( 5 4 " i
DATE DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

s 02/02/2024




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES v
OIL AND GAS DIVISION &

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Weil No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

o527 02/ 224"



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL & ¢ N

OIL AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT /

4‘7"?5720 WellNo.___ "

RESS ’@ﬂ“/ﬁh@ ZU?/Q:
s /M@%

DISTRICT

I-‘ARM . 4 i YA {
Filling Matenal Used (D /@j—/ A ﬁt F M Q4 /;’
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

_Fuuin dil fradlinsy 7 Profos Iuo”

Drillers’ Names NMM
O Tealy *

Remarks:

?»?0 —J5

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

Y Sk

PO YO 22624




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Peemit No.so B onat . e Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN 1 PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Cempany
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer.
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District, County 8%
6% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16.
Drilli leted Tot. | PR _
rilling completec otal dept! % Pt top ]
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom_______
i d Pert. t
Initial open flow——_________ /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners Use o ap
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water _feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

R S ORTORTD O Hron



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA fﬁm@(QEHWED

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

MAR 5 1975

OIL AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT, -~ .25 2lVision

t’ : 4"&‘*5}1;4;—? e

rem e @M’M 7f1 / Well No _/n;_

~

Vs
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
35803600 (Hpisel 17 3600 <3700
-~ 0
Jlan 5 600
/ T— 7 7V

Drillers’ Names ; i MM
Tl 7
Remarks:

Tt of o w6l flnfomsd o 3175

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

N6t

2702 (2 /DOL

3v3o;75/
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Cempany.
Size
Address
16, Kind of Packer______
Farm
13 ey
Well No 10 Size of
District County 8%4
6% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16.
Drilling completed Total depth_____________
! ¢ i ° a 3 Perf. top =
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom______

In:tial open flow.

/10ths Water in____Inch

Liners Used

Pert. top.

Perf. bottom

0il

Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT.________Date
; NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.

bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water _feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

oisipigh/ Wedf ANdndcton



Stute of West Birgimin
Bepartmeni of JHises
®il und Gas Bivision
Uharleston 25305
Apral 22 1975

ROBERT L. DODD

JOHN ASHCRAFT
Deputy Director

Director

Kenneth Butcher

RFD # 1
Barboursville, W.Va.

PERMIT WAY-982-P
COMPANY Pip Petroleum Corp.

FARM Toney McCoy & Della McCoy
WELL NO 1

DISTRICT Butler

COUNTY Wayne

Dear Sir:

Please make a final inspection of the well described above.

Very truly yours,

For 7 M

Robert L. Dodd

RLDY - o

02/02/2024
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Form 0G 9

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WEL LS DIVISION \

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9. ARTICLE 4. CHAFTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Pip Petroleum Corporation

Coal Operator Name of W.'0 NDrerator

Wayne, W.Va. 25570

VAddr(;;; N Complete Address
Coal Owner T AC L —’7;
WILL TO BE ARANDONED
Butler it
Address
Wayne County

Lease or Property Owner

Woedl oL 3 -~ i o ARG

Address . e TO,n_GJLJﬂQ(EL_& _D__ellf?oMccoy Farm

Inspector -MMM@‘, Telephone 73@ Ayii‘j-

‘TO  BE NOTIFIED 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS -

Gentlemen :(—

The undersigned well operator is about to shandon the ahove described w1t grr o i COMIT TR

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified {(which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received. or in due course
sheuld be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether vou are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Articie 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the

above date.
Very truly vours,
Vil )pem;ox 7
NOTE: Upon the abandonment of any well.drilled prior to June 1. 1050, a4 piat prepared by a
registered engineer, shall be filed with THREE COPIES OF APPLIC: TiON, (0G-9) AND

“WORK ORDER” AND TWO COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD., (OG-10).. The map must
show the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owners and names of adjacent tracts wnd the location of the well to be
abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract, in compliance with Rule S of the Rules and

Regulations. 02/02/2024
NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NON TRANSFERABLLE,

AFFIDAV'T, FORM 0G-8, MANNER WELL PLUGGED MUST BE
SUBMITTED TO OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL UNDER BOND.  — Wayne 982~

Permit Number

BLANKET BORD



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Bridge hole on top of 2" tubing approximately 3200
50' cement on top of tubing

Stone and clay to free point at 5%" casing
Cut 52" casing off at free point

20' cement of free point of 53" casing

20' stone on cement

20' clay on stone

Pull up 6 5/8" set bridge on casing seat 2195!
20' cement on bridge

20' stone on cement

20' clay on stone

Stone & clay to 1970

Clay 1970-1950

Stone & clay 1480

Clay 1480-1450

Cement 1450-1440

Pull 8" casing set at 1175

Bridge 1175

Clay 1175-1165

Cement 1165-1155

Stone 1155-1145 Stone and Clay 1145-870
Bridge 870!

Clay &870-850

Cement 850-840 Stone and Clay 840-315
Bridge %15

Clay 315-300

Cement 300-2350

Stone clay

290-200

Pull 200'- 10" casing

Cement 200-190

Stone & clay

190-20

Cement 20- to surface

To the Department of Mines IF PARTIAL PLUGGING
Coal Owner or Operator, PLEASE SUBMIT REVISED WELL RECORD
Lease or Property Owner. WHEN WORK IS COMPLETED.
Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

@ﬁ;ﬂ%ﬁ%‘m s iZiss..

W 7/ell Operator
No objections have been filed by the coal ow of coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

/ﬂ 7:% day of 19—7—5-
0Oil and Gas Division 02/02/2024

g on e D
By: / & -

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.
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APR 1 ( €75
FORM 0G-8 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA e
DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL & GAS Ny
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIvisioN T oOF 1.5

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, ONE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OFERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE
ADDRESSES.

Forarermems Cervoration

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
LO-Box 505 Wazyne Wesl- Virg inia 25572
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS 4 '
19
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
BuTlenr District
ADDRESS
Wayse. County

LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER

Well. No.__/
Lose Vi MLl ap t LDete M f‘d,/,/ Farm

STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING /5/(0 a.nel b BD [ her

ADDRESS

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, }
ss:

County of {4/ Eyle

and
being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by ,P/./D LPLrrolEum  Co7p ,
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work

was commenced on the 2¢ __day of /£ A , 19747, and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner:
SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING
i Vo Ton e~ Cla ydo’le menT (o 7'.!‘5 FIs SSING P:LSL(:D LlcF:'GIN
S (CZs5cnAra 490 905720 e 9472 I35 54
2490 y 2y 207p (e menl-2udis 7
2/25 9470 20757008 /rj/?r(’/;z/,?/ 2572
9/55‘(’6)77 cnrﬁam 2/5 570 )35 0?'5—5-/7”
L[240 7o /o0 ”/12;/3‘572/7» Cemeans oo /92075
AP0 Tp /450 (800 Sy 357016, [ prmn 145z 7p 1440
/75 Cemenl Shne. 1/ 2570 [/ b5y l/43] 200 Y03,
DS Brom JosTo 1145 Femens
S0 7o 3/5 7205 750[’_/2/1‘.7/5/7? Cepenr
Vot BSDTD ZHL Lot on 34 5Tpne Jo.300
P 992 (’/2/1/;/'/))77 29278 20»
Eﬁd’é@mcn - S72pne. FC/%V%
7200 C.8. enl"

COAL SEAMS DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
(NAME) T /////Iéﬁ S L e
(NAME) oy 6// ME oy +Leyz MEloy
(NAME) /0/[}}4/4 ed \9-‘97"/7/«.5—
(NAME)
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 27th __ day of
March 19_75
’ N/
And further deponents saith not. '/51/5// C/ﬂ’/% : 02/02/2024

LY floges

th _ dayof %pljil b ., 19.75_.
My commission expires: Notary Public.

May 29th 1978 Permit Noliguze 7227

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 8




i STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA b»w"

DEPARTMENT OF MINES APR

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
OIL & GAS DIVISION

DEFT. oF M NES
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.%f XQ P Oitor Gas Well .
(KIND)

® CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL i
Cempany ¢
Siz

Address 4//%/‘/ /hl W/Vﬁ ¢ i

16 Kind of Packer—________
Far % AL (J f

13 o
Well No 10 Size of.
DwtnctMCountyM Va

654 Depth set
Drilling commenced

53/16.
Drilling completed—__________ _Total depth_____ g Part., top )
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom__________

" i d Pert.
Initial open flow____ /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners Use ert. top.
Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing___ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
" NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water: feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remark;/o ol / 0. clibn V4 d[&; 7/@7 %ﬂfﬂ/(p /Z,Q,QZMJ%

3 T T Gebderon



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM __ DISTRICT. COUNTY e
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

LI ZG 7



Stute of West Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
®il und BGas Bivision
Charleston 25305

April 29, 1975

Pip Petroleum Corporation
Wayne
West Virginia 25570

In Re: Permit No. WAY-982-P
Farm Toney & Della McCoy

Well No. 1
District Butler
County Wagne

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the well which is described above
has been received in this office. Only the column checked below applies.

XxXxXX The bond covering the well designated by the above permit number
has been released under your Blanket Bond.

Please return the enclosed cancelled bond which covered the well
designated by the above permit number to the Surety Company who executed
said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on their

records.
Very truly yours,
Deputy Director
0il and Gas Division
RLD/cc
Enclosure:

02/02/2024




‘ :;&%& 28U ©

“" MAR 13 1975

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINEsS
OIL AND GAS weELLs DivisioN

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING

~E
REPORT

Filling Material Used

Liner L

ocation AmountW

ocation ’
PLUGS USED AND pEPTH PLACED

BRIDGES
CEMENT-TH ICKNESS

CASING AND TUBING
WOoOoD-sizg ’ LoOST
) o J 7 — /) -
) " ] -7 )
L3S0 . 5 C Ma ) f2# 4

Drillers’ Names

Lfdo

Rem\vrfks: ¢ -

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date,
DATE

DISTRICT WeLL "TFAR/2024



. STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

PermitNo.. . o - % Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL i
Ccempany
Size

Address

16 Kind of Packer.
Farm

13 .
Well No 10 Size of
District, County 8%4

654 Depth set
Drilling commenced

53/16.
Drilling completed __________ Total depth________ % Perf. top )
Date shot. Depth of shot 2. - Perf. bottom s

_— i d Pert. t
Initialopenflow______ /10ths Water in__Inch st S
Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing_______ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
" NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
iRock prescure lbs hrs.
Qil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE ofgA) AEL() BaépcTon



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

e ]7444 TEA

Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
m 10 b5 CTNAA® | smERaL | WA
Company -
7E/Y 7 W o
L, Size
Address Ll St =
/ = 2.C 16. Kind of Packer________
parm O/ B2LL) u/& Koteas 2278 oy ;
/ 7/ 1138 >
/ ( (//
Well No - : 10 / 07 Size of
A A
District Kjf)&w/ County/7// W 8%
e 253 S 65 Depth set.
Drilling commenced 4 ’7 é)’ 5
53/16 2 3 7
Drilling completed 4 ﬂ? % ’gTotal depth_g__gL5 . Perf. top
4
Date shot. Depth of shot. - Perf: bottom—_ -~
i d Perf. t
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in____Inch Sl U s e
Pert. hottom- ==

Open flow after tubing___________/10ths Mere. in____Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMEN No. FT. Date
Rock pressure lbs hrs. ALLC 1956
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS E 0 ER&WI‘EET_—_INCHES
DEP 'OF M‘NC(‘ \;‘f.
Presh water feet feet FEET. NCHES FEET INCHES
T
Salt water Sfeet. feet FEET CHES __ FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

e la e e 5

Remarks:

*02/02/2023°"



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES 3
OIL AND GAS DIVISION »

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Weil No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/02/2024





